
Budget 
Forecast 2026/27

Anticipated
Revenue
reserve
£2.6m

Revenue
budget
£66.1m £1.5m

Capital
budget
£23.5m

Infrastructure
Plan

Infrastructure
£5.6m

Enviroment
£6.7m Homes

 £7.0m

Economy
£1.5m

Financing items 
e.g. pensions, bank 
& external audit + 

contribution to reserves
£3.3m

Strategic place
services, including

economy &
planning £9.0m

Waste, recycling &
cleansing
£13.6mRevenue &

bene�ts
£19.2m

Other housing 
& health services

£8.5m

Governance,
communications,

corporate
services &

transformation
£6.2m

Leisure, open spaces
& resorts
£6.3m

Fees and
charges
£13.6m

Property, other income & 
contribution from reserves

£10.2m

Council tax
£11.5m

Speci�c grants
mainly housing

bene�t
£21.3m

Business rates
retention
£3.3m

Revenue
support grant

£6.2m

Capital receipts
£1.0m

Speci�c 
capital grants

£5.8m

Borrowing
£5.4m

Section 106, other 
external contributions 

& RCCO reserve
£1.2m

CIL
(Community
Infrastructure

Levy)

Community
£2.1m

Ex
pe

nd
it

ur
e

In
co

m
e

£8.6m

Responsible 
Management

 £0.6m


